Report Date
01/24/2017

01/24/2017
01/24/2017

01/24/2017
01/24/2017

01/24/2017
01/24/2017

01/24/2017
01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/25/2018

Case #
UP-00063-17

UP-00064-17

UP-00065-17

UP-00066-17
UP-00067-17

UP-00068-17
UP-00069-17

UP-00070-17

UP-00071-17

UP-00073-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

LARCENY-PETIT 30
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

DRUG POSSESSION 44

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

10

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
RT 104

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

PATHFINDER HALL
VILLAGE I

LOT 11A

THE VILLAGE

MAHAR HALL BLDG 13

Page 1

Street

STATE ROUTE
104

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
UNION RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CO RT 89
IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD



