SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 01/24/2017	Case # UP-00063-17	Incident Type ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	Disposition	Location RT 104	Street STATE ROUTE 104
01/24/2017	UP-00064-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/24/2017	UP-00065-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/24/2017	UP-00066-17	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/24/2017	UP-00067-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		HEWITT UNION (BLDG 29)	UNION RD
01/24/2017	UP-00068-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/24/2017	UP-00069-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		VILLAGE I	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/24/2017	UP-00070-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 11A	CO RT 89
01/24/2017	UP-00071-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	THE VILLAGE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/24/2017	UP-00073-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MAHAR HALL BLDG 13	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	10			

1

01/25/2018 Page